EXCLUSIVE
 TO SHOWROOMS
A change is in theA change is in the air
Designed to o�er the ultimate in indulgence, the Studio Air combines the very best in innovation, style and fireside
atmosphere, and is available in Freestanding and Cassette versions for a striking centrepiece, no matter which version you
choose. Both formats are o�ered in two sizes, along with an array of modern styling options to complement your interior.
This luxury fire range is the result of decades of British fire design and expert craftsmanship, with every minute detail
engineered with you in mind.

STUDIO AIR FREESTANDING ACCESSORY PRODUCT CODES
Product Code Description
326-802 External Air Combustion Kit
326-929 Reverse Door Hanging Kit
S t u d i o  A i r  -
Rev e rs e  D o o r  H a n g i n g  K i t
On Studio Air models, the handle is located to the right of the door.
Thanks to the kit, the door is reversible for opening on the left.
Studio Air 2 Profil (3 sided) with Black decorative trim
and optional reverse door hanging kit
An approved competent person of solid fuel installations should undertake a site survey prior to purchase and must install any Studio Fire or Stove. Your Stovax retailer will be able to advise on this and, in particular, the use of high temperature (1300°C) plaster/screed
in the area around Studio Cassettes and Stoves. You may view/download complete installation instructions at our website - www.stovax.com. These diagrams cover some of the basic requirements. All fires and stoves should be installed by a competent person to the requirement of
Building Regulations (Document J) and include the fitting of adequate ventilation to ensure safe use. Usually older buildings do not need any additional ventilation for appliances up to 5kW, but modern houses will need additional ventilation in all cases. Some models can be fitted with
an optional External Air Kit, or dedicated external air supply, offering a discreet and draught reducing solution to standard room venting. The diagrams and dimensions on these pages cover some of the basic requirements and are for initial information purposes only.
25
120 High (RVACB120BHT)
120 Low (RVACLB120BHT)
140 Low (RVACLB140BHT)140 High (RVACB140BHT)
100 High (RVACB100BHT)
100 Low (RVACLB100BHT) 180 Low (RVACLB180BHT)
180 High (RVACB180BHT)
These versatile steel benches are
compatible with Stovax’s freestanding
contemporary stoves. With a variety
of size options, they offer greater

• Durable Matt Black finish
• Proportioned 60mm wide legs
•  Allows for central or offset
stove positioning
Product Code Product W
(mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
RVACLB100BHT Bench 100 Low 1000 250 420
RVACB100BHT Bench 100 High 1000 350 420
RVACLB120BHT Bench 120 Low 1200 250 420
RVACB120BHT Bench 120 High 1200 350 420
RVACLB140BHT Bench 140 Low 1400 250 420
RVACB140BHT Bench 140 High 1400 350 420
RVACLB180BHT Bench 180 Low 1800 250 465
RVACB180BHT Bench 180 High 1800 350 465
RVACLB120BHT-DP Bench 120 Low, (Deep) 1200 250 500
RVACB120BHT-DP Bench 120 High (Deep) 1200 350 500
RVACLB140BHT-DP Bench 140 Low, (Deep) 1400 250 500
RVACB140BHT-DP Bench 140 High, (Deep) 1400 350 500
RVACLB180BHT-DP Bench 180 Low, (Deep) 1800 250 500
RVACB180BHT-DP Bench 180 High, (Deep) 1800 350 500
∆ Logs should only be stored beneath the bench if there is sufficient distance from the stove.
STOV E BenchesBenches
Studio Air 2 Freestanding with Black decorative trim on 140 high stove bench26
27